
FREEGOOD RELATIONS –  
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
All course lessons are to be delivered online with a possibility of 
moving to actual learning in Portadown Town Hall for the February sessions.

A total of 30 hours learning is required for full accreditation to this OCN course.

Wednesday 6th January 2021	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)
Wednesday 13th January 2021	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)
Saturday 16th January 2021      	 (9:30am to 12:30pm)
Wednesday 20th January 2021  	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)
Wednesday 27th January 2021  	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)
Wednesday 3rd February 2021  	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)
Wednesday 10th February 2021 	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)
Saturday 13th February 2021      	 (9.30am to 12.30pm)
Wednesday 17th February 2021 	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)
Wednesday 24th February 2021  	 (6:30pm to 9.30pm)

Please register by Friday 11th December 2020 @ 5.00pm
Bookings can be made by contacting Angela Greene on 078 2699 9103 
or email angela.greene@armaghbanbridgecraigavon.gov.uk

Courses are provided on a first come first served basis, however a reserve list will also be kept. This course will 
be delivered via Zoom (online platform) and you will need access to either a laptop, PC, tablet or smart phone for 

delivery reasons.  We will forward the online link to all participants at time of confirming their registration.
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